
Upcoming Legacy Events-February
Our dedicated ZOOM link: https://tupperware.zoom.us/my/legacy
Or https://zoom.us Join a meeting:  Meeting ID: 8088591469
All events below are on ZOOM, unless otherwise noted.
All times are HT.  Add 1 hour for Alaska, 2 hours for PT, 3 hours for MT, 4 hours for CT, 5 hours for ET

Mon Feb 1 Monday Night Live 6pm
Tues Feb 2 Newbie Hour 3pm
Tues Feb 2 TupChat 4pm
Tues Feb 2 Tech Tuesday 6pm
Tues Feb 2 Tup Chat 8pm
Wed Feb 3 Virtual Cooking Party 3pm
Thu Feb 4 Director 1:1
Thu Feb 4 Recognition & Review 12pm (FaceBook live-main group)
Thu Feb 4 Tup Chat 5pm
Sat Feb 6 Catalog Launch/Unboxing (prior registration required)
Mon Feb 8 Monday Night Live 6pm
Mon Feb 8 Newbie Hour 7:30pm
Tues Feb 9 Company Facebook Party 3pm (in our special FB party group)
Tues Feb 9 Tup Chat 4pm
Tues Feb 9 Tech Tuesday 6pm
Wed Feb 10 Virtual Cooking Party 6pm
Thu Feb 11 Director Call 9am
Thu Feb 11 Recognition & Review 12pm (FaceBook live-main group)
Thu Feb 11 Tup Chat 5pm
Thu Feb 11 Leadership 6pm
Fri Feb 12 Virtual Retreat Part 1 5pm-7:30pm (Qualification required)
Sat Feb 13 Virtual Retreat Part 2 8am-12pm (Qualification required)
Mon Feb 15 Director Team Meetings (connect w/your Director for details)
Tues Feb 16 Newbie Hour 3pm
Tues Feb 16 Tup Chat 4pm
Tues Feb 16 Tech Tuesday 6pm
Wed Feb 17 Virtual Cooking Party 3pm
Thu Feb 18 Director Virtual Summit Preview
Thu Feb 18 Dir Call 9am
Thu Feb 18 Recognition & Review 12pm (FaceBook live-main group)
Thu Feb 18 Tup Chat 5pm
Thu Feb 18 Company Facebook Party 7pm (in our special FB party group)
Fri Feb 19 Director Virtual Summit 9am-4pm
Fri Feb 20 Director Virtual Summit 6:30am-12:30pm
Mon Feb 22 Monday Night Live 6pm
Mon Feb 22 Newbie Hour 7:30pm
Tues Feb 23 Tup Chat 4pm
Tues Feb 23 Tech Tuesday 6pm
Wed Feb 24 Virtual Cooking Party 6pm
Wed Feb 24 End of brochure/catalog/sales month (9:59pmHT/11:59pm local time all others)

Please RSVP for all events!
MNL RSVP links are at:

https://www.legacypartysales.com/events/
All other RSVP’s are FB events in our group

End of Month
Feb: 2/24  Mar: 3/31   Apr: 2/28

Paydays
Feb: 2/15   Mar: 3/15  Apr: 4/19

Sampling Dates
2/8 Fall/Winter Catalog Sampling closes

2/9 Spring/Summer Catalog sampling opens
2/8 Feb Sampling closes
2/9 Mar Sampling opens
3/15Mar Sampling closes
3/16 Apr Sampling opens
4/12Apr Sampling closes
4/13 May Sampling opens

Monday Night Live (MNL)
You must be in attendance for Door Prizes.
All other drawings must be claimed within 

72 hours or we draw a new winner the next 
MNL.

It’s Cool 2B New Part 1:
https://youtu.be/rM2Sn46x4rU

It’s Cool 2B New Part 2:
https://youtu.be/zJtsegqASBQ

It’s Cool 2B New Part 3: 
https://youtu.be/4Dzuws_Sdawble 24/7!!  

Spring/Summer Catalog 
February 25-August 25

Brochure Dates
Feb brochure: Jan 25-Feb 24

Mar brochure: Feb 25-Mar 31
Apr brochure: Apr 1-Apr 28

May brochure: Apr 29-May 26

Legacy website: www.legacypartysales.com
Recorded calls: www.fsrc.podcastpeople.com

Important Facebook groups:
Main group (Private-do not add guests) https://www.facebook.com/groups/legacypartysales/
All Star Region (Private-do not add guests) https://www.facebook.com/groups/1414546048799728/
Legacy Game Group (add guests) www.facebook.com/groups/Tupperwaregameswithlegacy/
Facebook Party Group: (add guests) https://www.facebook.com/groups/joinourfbparty
FB Party Training group: (Private-do not add guests) www.facebook.com/groups/LegacyFBpartytraining/
Public Facebook Page https://www.facebook.com/TupperwareLegacyPartySales

(feel free to share anything from our public facebook page)
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